Incident #

2400015780
2400015774
2400015769
2400015745
2400015743
2400015741
2400015738
2400015737
2400015732

2400015825

2400015824

2400015823
2400015822
2400015818
2400015817
2400015808
2400015807
2400015806
2400015800
2400015870
2400015864
2400015861
2400015857
2400015856
2400015852
2400015850
2400015849
2400015841
2400015947

2400015945
2400015943

Northborough Police Department

Date
Reported

9/15/2024
9/15/2024
9/15/2024
9/15/2024
9/15/2024
9/15/2024
9/15/2024
9/15/2024
9/15/2024

9/16/2024
9/16/2024

9/16/2024
9/16/2024
9/16/2024
9/16/2024
9/16/2024
9/16/2024
9/16/2024
9/16/2024
9/17/2024
9/17/2024
9/17/2024
9/17/2024
9/17/2024
9/17/2024
9/17/2024
9/17/2024
9/17/2024
9/18/2024

9/18/2024
9/18/2024

Page 1 of 3

Public Police Log

Incidents and Arrests

From : 9/15/2024 Midnight To: 9/21/2024 11:59 PM.

Time
Reported
9:13 PM
8:46 PM
7:33 PM
3:58 PM
3:17 PM
2:07 PM
12:53 PM
12:50 PM
10:26 AM

8:13 PM
6:16 PM

5:56 PM
5:32 PM
4:10 PM
4:01 PM
1:35 PM
1:05 PM
11:51 AM
2:05 AM
7:46 PM
5:32 PM
2:57 PM
2:01 PM
1:05 PM
12:34 PM
11:45 AM
11:20 AM
8:14 AM
9:34 PM

9:06 PM
8:29 PM

Address

NEWTON ST
NEWTON ST
SOUTH ST
WHITNEY ST/ BERLIN
WEST MAIN ST
SOUTHWEST CUT
OTIS ST
BALL ST
MAIN ST

SHOPS WAY / SOUTHWEST
(MAIN ENTRANCE) CUT

SHOPS WAY / SOUTHWEST
(BACK ENTRANCE) CUT

RICE AVE
ADAMS RD
MAIN ST
HARRIS AVE
CRESTWOOD DR
BEARFOOT RD
CEDAR HILL ST
SOLOMON POND RD
DEACON ST
OTIS ST
PLEASANT ST
WEST MAIN ST
HOWARD ST
SOUTHWEST CUT
COOLIDGE CIR
MAIN ST
WHITNEY ST

SHOPS WAY / SOUTHWEST
(BACK ENTRANCE) CUT

EAST MAIN ST / DEACON ST
FERNBROOK RD

Incident Type

Accident:P.D.
Ambulance
Dog Complaint
Animal Calls
Animal Calls
Warrant Arrest
Ambulance
Lost Property

ILLEGAL
DUMPING/LITTERING

Hit and Run
Animal Calls

CRIMINAL COMPLAINT
Ambulance
Found Property
Fraud
Ambulance
Well Being Check
Ambulance
Oper. Under the Influence
Well Being Check
Ambulance
Lost Property
Well Being Check
Ambulance
Dog Complaint
Ambulance
Disturbance
Ambulance
Well Being Check

Well Being Check
Disturbance

Report Run Date an Time: 9/23/2024 12:48:34 PM

Action Taken

Report
Assisted Party
Unable to locate
Checked/Secure
Assisted Party
Arrest
Assisted Party
Other
Report

Report
Gone on Arrival

Report
Assisted Party
Assisted Party

Report
Assisted Party

Other
Assisted Party

Arrest

Checked/Secure
Assisted Party
Report
Spoken To
Assisted Party
Gone on Arrival
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Checked/Secure

Checked/Secure
Spoken To



Northborough Police Department

Public Police Log

Incidents and Arrests

From : 9/15/2024 Midnight To: 9/21/2024 11:59 PM.

2400015934 9/18/2024 5:14 PM BRIGHAM ST Keep The Peace
2400015922 9/18/2024 12:33 PM JETHRO PETERS LN Fraud
2400015917 9/18/2024 11:51 AM OAK AVE Dog Complaint
2400015913 9/18/2024 10:09 AM EAST MAIN ST Found Property
2400015904 9/18/2024 7:34 AM CHURCH ST/ PIERCE ST Accident: PED/BIC
2400015902 9/18/2024 5:44 AM SCHOOL ST Keep The Peace
2400016001 9/19/2024 7:10 PM MOORE LN Disturbance
2400015999 9/19/2024 5:56 PM TOMAHAWK DR Fraud
2400015997 9/19/2024 5:31 PM WEST MAIN ST Warrant Arrest
2400015996 9/19/2024 3:57 PM SUNSET DR Fraud
2400015994 9/19/2024 3:26 PM MAIN ST Accident:P.1.
2400015990 9/19/2024 1:47 PM WEST MAIN ST Ambulance
2400015988 9/19/2024 1:31 PM SHOPS WAY Well Being Check
2400015973 9/19/2024 6:45 AM SOUTHWEST CUT/ CRIMINAL COMPLAINT
LEXINGTON RD
2400016072 9/20/2024 10:36 PM ELIOT RD Well Being Check
2400016059 9/20/2024 8:16 PM WEST MAIN S;’T/ CRAWFORD Well Being Check
2400016051 9/20/2024 4:39 PM SOUTHWEST CUT Ambulance
2400016048 9/20/2024 3:31 PM AVALON DR Disturbance
2400016047 9/20/2024 2:41 PM BRIGHAM ST Ambulance
2400016045 9/20/2024 2:17 PM CRESTWOOD DR Ambulance
2400016044 9/20/2024 1:36 PM KING ST Missing Person
2400016116 9/21/2024 10:33 PM MAPLE ST Disturbance
2400016110 9/21/2024 4:23 PM BALL ST Accident:P.D.
2400016109 9/21/2024 3:42 PM MAIN ST ILLEGAL
DUMPING/LITTERING
2400016102 9/21/2024 1:24 PM AVALON DR Fraud
2400016098 9/21/2024 11:11 AM DEACON ST Ambulance
2400016081 9/21/2024 12:34 AM WHITNEY ST Vandalism
Arrests:
Incident # Arrest Date /Time Name Address
2400015997 09/19/2024 5:34 PM  Evans,Haley C. 42 Richards St Worcester, MA
01603
Charges
Warrant WARRANT ARREST

Page 2 of 3

Report Run Date an Time: 9/23/2024 12:48:34 PM

Assisted Party
Report
Report

Assisted Party
Report

Spoken To
Other
Report
Arrest
Report
Report

Assisted Party

Spoken To
Arrest

Assisted Party
Spoken To

Assisted Party
Report
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Report
Checked/Secure
Report
Report

Report
Assisted Party
Report

Age Race Gender

30WF



Northborough Police Department
Public Police Log

Incidents and Arrests
From : 9/15/2024 Midnight To: 9/21/2024 11:59 PM.

2400015973 09/19/2024 6:54 AM  Gomez,Celso D. 43 Riverlin St Millbury, MA 01527 26 W M
Charges

90/23/E LICENSE SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH, SUBSQ. OFF. c90 §23
90/23/F LICENSE SUSPENDED FOR OUI/CDL/MVH, OPER MV WITH ¢90 §23

2400015800 09/16/2024 2:39 AM  Chaclan,Pablo J. 3 Pearl St Apt. 2 Webster, MA 30AM
01570

Charges
90/24/J OUI-LIQUOR OR .08% c90 §24(1)(a)(1)

2400015741 09/15/2024 2:07 PM  Walkup,Brian Farrer 570 Grafton St Worcester, MA 45WM
01605

Charges
90/23/D LICENSE SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH c90 §23

Warrant WARRANT ARREST

Warrants-Foreign

DUDLEY COURT 2364CR001229
MV Dudley Distrist Court.

Page 3 of 3 Report Run Date an Time: 9/23/2024 12:48:34 PM



