

# Northborough Police Department Public Police Log

## Incidents and Arrests

From: 9/15/2024 Midnight To: 9/21/2024 11:59 PM.

Incident #	Date Reported	Time Reported	Address	Incident Type	Action Taken
2400015780	9/15/2024	9:13 PM	NEWTON ST	Accident:P.D.	Report
2400015774	9/15/2024	8:46 PM	NEWTON ST	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2400015769	9/15/2024	7:33 PM	SOUTH ST	Dog Complaint	Unable to locate
2400015745	9/15/2024	3:58 PM	WHITNEY ST / BERLIN	Animal Calls	Checked/Secure
2400015743	9/15/2024	3:17 PM	WEST MAIN ST	Animal Calls	Assisted Party
2400015741	9/15/2024	2:07 PM	SOUTHWEST CUT	Warrant Arrest	Arrest
2400015738	9/15/2024	12:53 PM	OTIS ST	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2400015737	9/15/2024	12:50 PM	BALL ST	Lost Property	Other
2400015732	9/15/2024	10:26 AM	MAIN ST	ILLEGAL DUMPING/LITTERING	Report
2400015825	9/16/2024	8:13 PM	SHOPS WAY / SOUTHWEST (MAIN ENTRANCE) CUT	Hit and Run	Report
2400015824	9/16/2024	6:16 PM	SHOPS WAY / SOUTHWEST (BACK ENTRANCE) CUT	Animal Calls	Gone on Arrival
2400015823	9/16/2024	5:56 PM	RICE AVE	CRIMINAL COMPLAINT	Report
2400015822	9/16/2024	5:32 PM	ADAMS RD	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2400015818	9/16/2024	4:10 PM	MAIN ST	Found Property	Assisted Party
2400015817	9/16/2024	4:01 PM	HARRIS AVE	Fraud	Report
2400015808	9/16/2024	1:35 PM	CRESTWOOD DR	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2400015807	9/16/2024	1:05 PM	BEARFOOT RD	Well Being Check	Other
2400015806	9/16/2024	11:51 AM	CEDAR HILL ST	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2400015800	9/16/2024	2:05 AM	SOLOMON POND RD	Oper. Under the Influence	Arrest
2400015870	9/17/2024	7:46 PM	DEACON ST	Well Being Check	Checked/Secure
2400015864	9/17/2024	5:32 PM	OTIS ST	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2400015861	9/17/2024	2:57 PM	PLEASANT ST	Lost Property	Report
2400015857	9/17/2024	2:01 PM	WEST MAIN ST	Well Being Check	Spoken To
2400015856	9/17/2024	1:05 PM	HOWARD ST	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2400015852	9/17/2024	12:34 PM	SOUTHWEST CUT	Dog Complaint	Gone on Arrival
2400015850	9/17/2024	11:45 AM	COOLIDGE CIR	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2400015849	9/17/2024	11:20 AM	MAIN ST	Disturbance	Assisted Party
2400015841	9/17/2024	8:14 AM	WHITNEY ST	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2400015947	9/18/2024	9:34 PM	SHOPS WAY / SOUTHWEST (BACK ENTRANCE) CUT	Well Being Check	Checked/Secure
2400015945	9/18/2024	9:06 PM	EAST MAIN ST / DEACON ST	Well Being Check	Checked/Secure
2400015943	9/18/2024	8:29 PM	FERNBROOK RD	Disturbance	Spoken To



# Northborough Police Department

#### Public Police Log Incidents and Arrests

From: 9/15/2024 Midnight To: 9/21/2024 11:59 PM.

Incident #	Arrest Date /Time		<u>Name</u> <u>Ad</u>	Name Address	
Arrests:	Amast D	ata /Times	Nome Ad	draga	Age Race Gender
2400016081	9/21/2024	12:34 AM	WHITNEY ST	Vandalism	Report
2400016098	9/21/2024	11:11 AM	DEACON ST	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2400016102	9/21/2024	1:24 PM	AVALON DR	Fraud	Report
2400016109	9/21/2024	3:42 PM	MAIN ST	ILLEGAL DUMPING/LITTERING	Report
2400016110	9/21/2024	4:23 PM	BALL ST	Accident:P.D.	Report
2400016116	9/21/2024	10:33 PM	MAPLE ST	Disturbance	Checked/Secure
2400016044	9/20/2024	1:36 PM	KING ST	Missing Person	Report
2400016045	9/20/2024	2:17 PM	CRESTWOOD DR	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2400016047	9/20/2024	2:41 PM	BRIGHAM ST	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2400016048	9/20/2024	3:31 PM	AVALON DR	Disturbance	Report
2400016051	9/20/2024	4:39 PM	SOUTHWEST CUT	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2400016059	9/20/2024	8:16 PM	WEST MAIN ST / CRAWFORD ST	Well Being Check	Spoken To
2400016072	9/20/2024	10:36 PM	ELIOT RD	Well Being Check	Assisted Party
2400015973	9/19/2024	6:45 AM	SOUTHWEST CUT / LEXINGTON RD	CRIMINAL COMPLAINT	Arrest
2400015988	9/19/2024	1:31 PM	SHOPS WAY	Well Being Check	Spoken To
2400015990	9/19/2024	1:47 PM	WEST MAIN ST	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2400015994	9/19/2024	3:26 PM	MAIN ST	Accident:P.I.	Report
2400015996	9/19/2024	3:57 PM	SUNSET DR	Fraud	Report
2400015997	9/19/2024	5:31 PM	WEST MAIN ST	Warrant Arrest	Arrest
2400015999	9/19/2024	5:56 PM	TOMAHAWK DR	Fraud	Report
2400016001	9/19/2024	7:10 PM	MOORE LN	Disturbance	Other
2400015902	9/18/2024	5:44 AM	SCHOOL ST	Keep The Peace	Spoken To
2400015904	9/18/2024	7:34 AM	CHURCH ST / PIERCE ST	Accident: PED/BIC	Report
2400015913	9/18/2024	10:09 AM	EAST MAIN ST	Found Property	Assisted Party
2400015917	9/18/2024	11:51 AM	OAK AVE	Dog Complaint	Report
2400015922	9/18/2024	12:33 PM	JETHRO PETERS LN	Fraud	Report
2400015934	9/18/2024	5:14 PM	BRIGHAM ST	Keep The Peace	Assisted Party

Charges

2400015997

Warrant WARRANT ARREST

09/19/2024 5:34 PM

Evans, Haley C.

01603

42 Richards St Worcester, MA

30 W F



## Northborough Police Department

#### Public Police Log Incidents and Arrests

From: 9/15/2024 Midnight To: 9/21/2024 11:59 PM.

2400015973 09/19/2024 Gomez, Celso D. 43 Riverlin St Millbury, MA 01527 26 W M 6:54 AM

Charges

90/23/E LICENSE SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH, SUBSQ. OFF. c90 §23

90/23/F LICENSE SUSPENDED FOR OUI/CDL/MVH, OPER MV WITH c90 §23

2400015800 09/16/2024 2:39 AM Chaclan, Pablo J. 3 Pearl St Apt. 2 Webster, MA 30 A M

01570

Charges

90/24/J OUI-LIQUOR OR .08% c90 §24(1)(a)(1)

2400015741 09/15/2024 2:07 PM Walkup,Brian Farrer 570 Grafton St Worcester, MA 45 W M 01605

Charges

90/23/D LICENSE SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH c90 §23

Warrant WARRANT ARREST

Warrants-Foreign

**DUDLEY COURT 2364CR001229** MV Dudley Distrist Court.